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DEPENTATHLON MODERNE 12-13 NOVEMBER 2022

CONGRESS AGENDA

Congress conduction procedures

Roll-call of the Members

Adoption of the agenda

Approval of the minutes of the 2021 Congress

Report of the President on the activities of the Executive Board
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Reports of the Vice-Presidents
= 1t Vice-President
= QOther Vice-Presidents
Report of the Secretary-General
Report of the Treasurer
Report of the Honorary Auditors
10. Adoption of the budget plan and approval of the budget for 2023/2024
11. Reports of representatives of other UIPM bodies
a) EB members
= EB member for Sport
= EB member for Media
= EB member for Marketing
= EB member for Development
b) Committees
= Chairman of Coaches Committee
= Chairwoman of Athletes Committee
= Chairwoman of Medical Committee
12. Continental Confederations reports

= Africa

= Asia

=  Europe

= NORCECA
=  (Oceania

=  South America
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UNION INTERNATIONALE
DE PENTATHLON MODERNE

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

Approval of the new members

Keynote speeches

Decisions on motions submitted

a) Motions from the Executive Board

b) Motions from the National Federations
UIPM events awarding and presentations
UIPM annual awards

Next Congress, and any other business
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